Parkland School Division No. 70

Expense Register

September - November 2014

Claire Jonsson

Travel Meals

Accommodation

Mileage

Honorarium

Professional
Development

Particulars

SCHOQ,

Receipt

Submitted Expense Claims

October

Other Expenses

10/09/2014
16/09/2014
22/09/2014
22/09/2014
22/09/2014
22/09/2014
23/09/2014
23/09/2014
27/09/2014
30/09/2014
01/10/2014
03/10/2014
06/10/2014
07/10/2014
08/10/2014
08/10/2014
18/11/2014
21/11/2014

787.41

21.75
17.76
494.94
59.79
23.74
75.00
547.71
24.84
100.00
26.14
21.30
250.76
178.08
22.54
17.96
12.59
496.36
21.01

3,199.68

40.65 301.02

21.75
17.76

59.79
23.74
75.00

24.84
100.00
26.14
21.30

22.54
17.96
12.59

21.01

199.18 586.91

494.94

250.76
178.08

436.36

1,360.14

445.74

445.74

0.00

547.71

547.71

Senior Ex & Secretary Meeting
Senior Ex Meeting

ASBO Conference

ASBO Conference

ASBO Conference

ASBO Conference

Board Retreat hotel and meals
Board Retreat lunch

Black Tie and Blue Jean Gala
Senior Executive Meeting
Lead Team Retreat

Lead Team Retreat

ASBA Meeting

Pre-Board Meeting

Senior Ex Meeting

Strategic Planning

ASBA Fall Annual Meeting
Senior Ex Meeting

Yes



