Parkland School Division No. 70 Expense Register September - November 2014

Where the world opens up

Claire Jonsson

Date	Total Amount	Travel	Meals	Accommodation	Mileage	Honorarium	Professional Development	Particulars	Receip
Submitted Expo	ense Claims								
October	787.41	40.65	301.02	!	445.74				Yes
Other Expenses	5								
10/09/2014	21.75		21.75	i				Senior Ex & Secretary Meeting	Yes
16/09/2014	17.76		17.76	i				Senior Ex Meeting	Yes
22/09/2014	494.94			494.94				ASBO Conference	Yes
22/09/2014	59.79	59.79						ASBO Conference	Yes
22/09/2014	23.74	23.74						ASBO Conference	Yes
22/09/2014	75.00	75.00						ASBO Conference	Yes
23/09/2014	547.71						547.71	Board Retreat hotel and meals	Yes
23/09/2014	24.84		24.84	Ļ.				Board Retreat lunch	Yes
27/09/2014	100.00		100.00)				Black Tie and Blue Jean Gala	Yes
30/09/2014	26.14		26.14	ļ.				Senior Executive Meeting	Yes
01/10/2014	21.30		21.30)				Lead Team Retreat	Yes
03/10/2014	250.76			250.76				Lead Team Retreat	Yes
06/10/2014	178.08			178.08				ASBA Meeting	Yes
07/10/2014	22.54		22.54	Ļ				Pre-Board Meeting	Yes
08/10/2014	17.96		17.96	5				Senior Ex Meeting	Yes
08/10/2014	12.59		12.59)				Strategic Planning	Yes
18/11/2014	496.36			436.36				ASBA Fall Annual Meeting	Yes
21/11/2014	21.01		21.01					Senior Ex Meeting	Yes

3,199.68 199.18 586.91 1,360.14 445.74 0.00 547.71